Page 1
UNITS
V
V
V
V
A
A

100
80
NUMBER OF CYCLES AT 60Hz
1 105 50 100
T =25 CJ
8.3ms Single Half
Sine Wave
JEDEC method
Page.RevisionRevised DateIssued DateDocument ID
3D2022/01/14AS-1060075 2018/05/10
Marking
Marking codeType number
AS320-MHT-Q1 32
AS330-MHT-Q1 33
AS340-MHT-Q1 34
AS350-MHT-Q1 35
AS360-MHT-Q1 36
AS380-MHT-Q1 38
AS3100-MHT-Q1 310
Page 3
Pinning information
1 221
Pin1    cathode